Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PMH
Product types
Notes: 1. 24 V AC type can also be ordered. Please inquire about pricing and any other details.
2. If embedding, please use the flush type mounting frame for that purpose.
3. Please order with a “9” at the end of the part number for UL and CSA certified products. Please inquire about pricing and any other details.
Time range
Operation mode
COMPACT SIZE
HIGH PRECISION POWER
ON-DELAY TIMERS
PMH
Product name Operating voltage
10M type 30M type 10H type 30H type
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
PMH timer
100 to 120 V AC          PMH-10M-AC120V          PMH-30M-AC120V          PMH-10H-AC120V          PMH-30H-AC120V
200 to 240 V AC          PMH-10M-AC220V          PMH-30M-AC220V          PMH-10H-AC220V          PMH-30H-AC220V
12 V DC          PMH-10M-DC12V          PMH-30M-DC12V          PMH-10H-DC12V          PMH-30H-DC12V
24 V DC          PMH-10M-DC24V          PMH-30M-DC24V          PMH-10H-DC24V          PMH-30H-DC24V
48 V DC          PMH-10M-DC48V          PMH-30M-DC48V          PMH-10H-DC48V          PMH-30H-DC48V
100 to 110 V DC          PMH-10M-DC100V          PMH-30M-DC100V          PMH-10H-DC100V          PMH-30H-DC100V
Time range Scale intervals
1.0 0.05
3.0 0.1
10 0.5